

## Pachet Diverse Materiale

I.D.: 43436609

Data publicarii 02.07.19 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.649,24 RON - 1.649,24 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERIE LAVOAR SANQ BUC 1 47.06 47.06 8.94 2 RACORD MONO BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 3 RACORD BATERIE MONOCOMANDA BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 4 PAT CABLU M 2 1.60 3.19 0.61 5 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 BUC 1 9.66 9.66 1.84 6 NIPLU 1/2 ALAMA BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 7 Butelie gaz BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 8 CAP ARMATURA MONOBLOC BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 9 SET IMBUS HEXAGONAL SET 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 10 USITA VIZITARE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 11 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 12 FIR TRIMER BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 13 BLOC PRIZE 4P BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 14 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 15 BROASCA INGROPATA BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 16 TUB NEON 18W BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 17 CORP NEON LED 20W BUC 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 18 STARTER 4-65W BUC 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 19 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENTIL BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 20 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 BUC 1 9.66 9.66 1.84 21 NIPLU 1/2 ALAMA BUC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 22 BEC LED 10 W BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 23 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 24 TUB NEON 18W BUC 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 25 BATERIE CHIUVETA BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 26 TUB NEON 18W BUC 5 5.04 25.21 4.79 27 Maner Cu sild BUC 1 21.85 21.85 4.15 28 CAP ARMATURA MONOBLOC BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 29 HOLSURUB+DIBLUØ6 SET 3 0.42 1.26 0.24 30 DIBLU 6X120 BUC 6 1.09 6.55 1.25 31 HOLSURUB 6x120 BUC 2 0.34 0.67 0.13 32 Baterie Dus BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 33 HOLSURUB 5X50 BUC 30 0.10 3.03 0.57 34 EUROSURUB BUC 29 0.76 21.93 4.17 35 BURGHIU 4.5MM BUC 1 2.94 2.94 0.56 36 HOLSURUB 4.5x50 BUC 100 0.08 8.40 1.60 37 BEC LED BUC 4 8.40 33.61 6.39 38 PUNGA PLASTIC BUC 1